WHY CHOOSE **SALEM EARLY CHILDHOOD?**

We educate the "whole child" Birth through 4 years.

Our educators have a depth and breadth of understanding of how children develop.

Salem Early Childhood provides curriculum that supports this growth.

Luke 2:52 Scripture reads "and Jesus grew in wisdom and stature and in favor with God and man." Jesus grew intellectually, physically, socially and spiritually.

2025-2026 Fee Schedule

- ★ Part Time Program Monthly Tuition: Two or three days per week from 9am 2:30pm. Playcare hours are available depending upon enrollment 8am 9am & 2:30pm 3:30pm.
 - Two days per week: \$375 (Monday/Wednesday or Tuesday/Thursday)
 - Three days per week: \$545 (Monday/Wednesday/Friday or Tuesday/Thursday/Friday)
 - **Five days per week 8am 3:30am classes:** Two's class \$960, Preschool & Pre-K \$940. These classes follow a calendar similar to the part-time program.
- ★ Playcare Monthly Tuition: Playcare hours are 8am 9am & 2:30pm 3:30pm. Available only for students currently enrolled at Salem Early Childhood. Playcare available on a drop-in basis only if space reserved at least 24 hours in advance and space is available. Billed per hour only. Drop In Playcare \$8 per hour.
 - · Two days per week: \$45
 - Three days per week: \$65
- ★ Full Time Program Monthly Tuition: Regular Program Hours 7:15am to 5:15pm available
 - · Infants \$1,300 · Toddlers \$1,235 · Twos \$1,195 · Preschool/Pre-Kindergarten \$1,145
- **Extended care:** 5:15 6pm, \$125 per month.
- ★ **Registration/Supply Fee:** Half due at registration and remaining half due when Fall semester begins.
 - · Returning Student \$305 per child (non-refundable)
 - · New Students \$375 per child (non-refundable)
- ★ Summer Registration/Supply Fee: · \$50 per child (non-refundable)
- ★ Other Fees: · Late Pickup Fee \$1 per minute · Special Events Fee \$25

